

\212

C.A.No. 1153 OF 1998  
ITEM No. 108 (MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION -IIIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1153/1998

Tata Engg. & Locomotive Co. Ltd.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Respondent (s)

( With appln. For change of name of appellant company and with office report )  
With SLP(C)No. 5260/1999 ( with office report )

Date:17.2.2004 :These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

( Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master