

C.A.No. 1153 OF 1998

ITEM No.102

Court No. 2

SECTION -IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1153/1998

Tata Engg. & Locomotive Co. Ltd.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With SLP(C) No. 5260/1999(With office report)

Date: 13.4.2004 :This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned senior advocate and learned counsel for the parties at length, the Court reserved its judgment.

Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master